
East Invicta Masters 2019
Kings Pool  Canterbury

Session - 1
Warm up 4.15pm  Start at 5.00pm

EVENT 1 Mens 200 Yrs 200m FreeTeam         
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:06.97  2:08.82 263
2. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:15.92  2:17.90 214
3. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:45.59  2:48.01 118
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:06.97  2:08.82 263
2. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:15.92  2:17.90 214
3. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:45.59  2:48.01 118

EVENT 2 Womens 200 Yrs 200m Free Team      
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Hythe Aqua Hythe  4:00.18  4:03.69 57
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Hythe Aqua Hythe  4:00.18  4:03.69 57

EVENT 3 Mens 18 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke    
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Sam WOODARD 25 Co Cant'bury    30.35    30.35 392
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 34 Dover Life    30.69    29.77 415
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Scott ROBERTS 41 Thanet Swim    41.75    39.22 181
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Toby SMITH 45 Co Cant'bury    36.85    33.86 282
1. Justin LEGGE 48 Co Cant'bury    36.85    33.23 298
3. Louis MARTIN 48 Dover Life    39.38    35.51 245
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mark PINCOTT 54 Co Cant'bury    35.69    30.80 375
2. Barry BELCHER 54 Hythe    41.50    35.82 238
3. Stuart ANDREWS 50 Co Cant'bury    43.87    39.02 184
4. Earl KNIGHTLEY 52 Co Cant'bury    48.00    42.08 147
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Michael O'TOOLE 56 Thanet Swim    38.63    32.79 311
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 63 Deal Triath    42.69    33.82 283
2. Tom RICHARDSON 60 Hythe    52.75    43.13 136
3. Paul CROW 63 Hythe    53.87    42.68 141
65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Martin NEWLAND 69 Hythe    51.63    37.92 201 3/H2
70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Geoffrey COCKS 73 Thanet Swim    51.63    35.63 242 2/H2
2. Keith MARTIN 70 Co Cant'bury    54.50    39.45 178
3. Peter SADLIER 70 Co Cant'bury  1:45.35  1:16.25 24
75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul WEBSTER 77 Co Cant'bury    48.09    30.77 376
 Graham LING 75 Hythe DQ T  1L
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 34 Dover Life    30.69    29.77 415
2. Sam WOODARD 25 Co Cant'bury    30.35    30.35 392
3. Paul WEBSTER 77 Co Cant'bury    48.09    30.77 376
4. Mark PINCOTT 54 Co Cant'bury    35.69    30.80 375
5. Michael O'TOOLE 56 Thanet Swim    38.63    32.79 311
6. Justin LEGGE 48 Co Cant'bury    36.85    33.23 298
7. Ian PETTITT 63 Deal Triath    42.69    33.82 283
8. Toby SMITH 45 Co Cant'bury    36.85    33.86 282
9. Louis MARTIN 48 Dover Life    39.38    35.51 245
10. Geoffrey COCKS 73 Thanet Swim    51.63    35.63 242 2/H2
11. Barry BELCHER 54 Hythe    41.50    35.82 238
12. Martin NEWLAND 69 Hythe    51.63    37.92 201 3/H2
13. Stuart ANDREWS 50 Co Cant'bury    43.87    39.02 184
14. Scott ROBERTS 41 Thanet Swim    41.75    39.22 181
15. Keith MARTIN 70 Co Cant'bury    54.50    39.45 178
16. Earl KNIGHTLEY 52 Co Cant'bury    48.00    42.08 147
17. Paul CROW 63 Hythe    53.87    42.68 141
18. Tom RICHARDSON 60 Hythe    52.75    43.13 136



19. Peter WILSON 91 Co Cant'bury  1:56.03    44.54 124
20. Peter SADLIER 70 Co Cant'bury  1:45.35  1:16.25 24

EVENT 4 Womens 18 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke  
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Rebecca MAYCOCK 30 Hythe    41.28    40.64 252
 Larisa CAPLIN 34 Co Cant'bury DQ T  1L
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 35 Dover Life    34.78    33.60 445
2. Nicola BUSHELL 39 Co Cant'bury    41.22    39.11 282
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Helen OAKES 44 Hythe    42.34    39.13 282
2. Banu ERCON 43 Thanet Swim    56.60    52.60 116
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deborah STARTIIN 48 Thanet Swim    36.94    33.31 457
2. Tracy ANSTIS 49 Dover Life    45.38    40.65 251
3. Tracey MARTIN 48 Dover Life    45.57    41.09 243
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 53 Hythe    41.31    35.94 364
2. Catherine MACARTNEY 53 Thanet Swim    42.12    36.64 343
3. Jo VAN VELZEN 52 Deal Triath    43.69    38.30 301
4. Susan JONES 53 Thanet Swim    49.53    43.09 211
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Rebecca SIMCOX 56 Deal Triath  1:01.54    52.23 118
2. Diane LONG 55 Folkestone  1:08.66    58.77 83
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Yvonne DAVIES 60 Co Cant'bury    46.03    37.64 317
2. Judy WREFORD 60 Thanet Swim    49.75    40.68 251
70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Patricia LING 71 Hythe  1:09.44    49.50 139
80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Maureen FAKLEY 82 Hythe  1:19.44    44.99 185
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deborah STARTIIN 48 Thanet Swim    36.94    33.31 457
2. Kaira REDMAN 35 Dover Life    34.78    33.60 445
3. Donna WICKENS 53 Hythe    41.31    35.94 364
4. Catherine MACARTNEY 53 Thanet Swim    42.12    36.64 343
5. Yvonne DAVIES 60 Co Cant'bury    46.03    37.64 317
6. Jo VAN VELZEN 52 Deal Triath    43.69    38.30 301
7. Nicola BUSHELL 39 Co Cant'bury    41.22    39.11 282
8. Helen OAKES 44 Hythe    42.34    39.13 282
9. Rebecca MAYCOCK 30 Hythe    41.28    40.64 252
10. Tracy ANSTIS 49 Dover Life    45.38    40.65 251
11. Judy WREFORD 60 Thanet Swim    49.75    40.68 251
12. Tracey MARTIN 48 Dover Life    45.57    41.09 243
13. Susan JONES 53 Thanet Swim    49.53    43.09 211
14. Maureen FAKLEY 82 Hythe  1:19.44    44.99 185
15. Patricia LING 71 Hythe  1:09.44    49.50 139
16. Rebecca SIMCOX 56 Deal Triath  1:01.54    52.23 118
17. Banu ERCON 43 Thanet Swim    56.60    52.60 116
18. Diane LONG 55 Folkestone  1:08.66    58.77 83

EVENT 5 Mens 18 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle    
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Sam WOODARD 25 Co Cant'bury    58.15    58.15 461
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 34 Dover Life    59.24    57.46 478
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Yiannis CHRISTODOULOU36 Dover Life  1:15.13  1:12.27 240
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 42 Thanet Swim    59.60    55.69 525
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Toby SMITH 45 Co Cant'bury  1:03.69    58.51 453
2. John TURNER 45 Hythe  1:04.66    59.41 432
3. Louis MARTIN 48 Dover Life  1:10.97  1:03.99 346
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mark PINCOTT 54 Co Cant'bury  1:14.60  1:04.38 340
2. Stuart ANDREWS 50 Co Cant'bury  1:21.19  1:12.22 240



55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Michael O'TOOLE 56 Thanet Swim  1:02.47    53.02 608
2. Torren PEAKMAN 59 Deal Triath  1:09.22    57.16 485
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Irvin GRIFFITHS 62 Thanet Swim  1:16.25  1:01.07 398
2. Ian PETTITT 63 Deal Triath  1:22.10  1:05.04 329
3. Tom RICHARDSON 60 Hythe  1:26.25  1:10.53 258
4. Paul CROW 63 Hythe  1:35.56  1:15.70 209
5. Simon STEPHENSON 63 Hythe  1:37.06  1:16.89 199
65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Martin NEWLAND 69 Hythe  1:33.28  1:08.51 282
2. Mike CLANCY 69 Deal Triath  1:40.41  1:13.74 226
70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Keith MARTIN 70 Co Cant'bury  1:32.09  1:06.65 306
2. Geoffrey COCKS 73 Thanet Swim  1:32.30  1:03.69 351
3. Peter WICK 73 Folkestone  2:03.16  1:24.98 147
4. Peter SADLIER 70 Co Cant'bury  3:01.13  2:11.10 40
75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul WEBSTER 77 Co Cant'bury  1:29.28    57.12 487
2. Graham LING 75 Hythe  1:30.97  1:00.56 408
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Michael O'TOOLE 56 Thanet Swim  1:02.47    53.02 608
2. Nolan COCKS 42 Thanet Swim    59.60    55.69 525
3. Paul WEBSTER 77 Co Cant'bury  1:29.28    57.12 487
4. Torren PEAKMAN 59 Deal Triath  1:09.22    57.16 485
5. Craig SIMMONS 34 Dover Life    59.24    57.46 478
6. Sam WOODARD 25 Co Cant'bury    58.15    58.15 461
7. Toby SMITH 45 Co Cant'bury  1:03.69    58.51 453
8. John TURNER 45 Hythe  1:04.66    59.41 432
9. Graham LING 75 Hythe  1:30.97  1:00.56 408
10. Irvin GRIFFITHS 62 Thanet Swim  1:16.25  1:01.07 398
11. Geoffrey COCKS 73 Thanet Swim  1:32.30  1:03.69 351
12. Louis MARTIN 48 Dover Life  1:10.97  1:03.99 346
13. Mark PINCOTT 54 Co Cant'bury  1:14.60  1:04.38 340
14. Ian PETTITT 63 Deal Triath  1:22.10  1:05.04 329
15. Keith MARTIN 70 Co Cant'bury  1:32.09  1:06.65 306
16. Martin NEWLAND 69 Hythe  1:33.28  1:08.51 282
17. Tom RICHARDSON 60 Hythe  1:26.25  1:10.53 258
18. Peter WILSON 91 Co Cant'bury  3:07.38  1:11.93 243
19. Stuart ANDREWS 50 Co Cant'bury  1:21.19  1:12.22 240
20. Yiannis CHRISTODOULOU36 Dover Life  1:15.13  1:12.27 240
21. Mike CLANCY 69 Deal Triath  1:40.41  1:13.74 226
22. Paul CROW 63 Hythe  1:35.56  1:15.70 209
23. Simon STEPHENSON 63 Hythe  1:37.06  1:16.89 199
24. Peter WICK 73 Folkestone  2:03.16  1:24.98 147
25. Peter SADLIER 70 Co Cant'bury  3:01.13  2:11.10 40

EVENT 6 Womens 18 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle  
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 35 Dover Life  1:05.25  1:03.03 506
2. Nicola BUSHELL 39 Co Cant'bury  1:12.84  1:09.11 384
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Helen OAKES 44 Hythe  1:20.19  1:14.10 311
2. Banu ERCON 43 Thanet Swim  1:36.31  1:29.51 176
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deborah STARTIIN 48 Thanet Swim  1:17.25  1:09.65 375
2. Tracy ANSTIS 49 Dover Life  1:21.75  1:13.22 323
3. Tracey MARTIN 48 Dover Life  1:31.47  1:22.48 226
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 53 Hythe  1:14.78  1:05.05 460
2. Catherine MACARTNEY 53 Thanet Swim  1:19.53  1:09.18 383
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Diane LONG 55 Folkestone  1:45.19  1:30.04 173
2. Rebecca SIMCOX 56 Deal Triath  1:49.25  1:32.72 159
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Judy WREFORD 60 Thanet Swim  1:20.62  1:05.92 442
70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Patricia LING 71 Hythe  2:16.00  1:36.95 139



80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Maureen FAKLEY 82 Hythe  3:38.59  2:03.80 66
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 35 Dover Life  1:05.25  1:03.03 506
2. Donna WICKENS 53 Hythe  1:14.78  1:05.05 460
3. Judy WREFORD 60 Thanet Swim  1:20.62  1:05.92 442
4. Nicola BUSHELL 39 Co Cant'bury  1:12.84  1:09.11 384
5. Catherine MACARTNEY 53 Thanet Swim  1:19.53  1:09.18 383
6. Deborah STARTIIN 48 Thanet Swim  1:17.25  1:09.65 375
7. Tracy ANSTIS 49 Dover Life  1:21.75  1:13.22 323
8. Helen OAKES 44 Hythe  1:20.19  1:14.10 311
9. Tracey MARTIN 48 Dover Life  1:31.47  1:22.48 226
10. Banu ERCON 43 Thanet Swim  1:36.31  1:29.51 176
11. Diane LONG 55 Folkestone  1:45.19  1:30.04 173
12. Rebecca SIMCOX 56 Deal Triath  1:49.25  1:32.72 159
13. Patricia LING 71 Hythe  2:16.00  1:36.95 139
14. Maureen FAKLEY 82 Hythe  3:38.59  2:03.80 66

EVENT 7 Mens 160 Yr 200m Medley Team       
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:20.19  2:22.24 257
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:40.00  2:42.34 172
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:20.19  2:22.24 257
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:40.00  2:42.34 172

EVENT 8 Womens 160Yr 200m Medley Team      
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:44.81  2:47.22 235
2. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:45.47  2:47.88 232
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:44.81  2:47.22 235
2. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:45.47  2:47.88 232

EVENT 9 Mens 18 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Sam WOODARD 25 Co Cant'bury    28.94    28.94 427
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 34 Dover Life    28.51    27.65 490
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 42 Thanet Swim    28.52    26.65 547
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Toby SMITH 45 Co Cant'bury    33.12    30.43 367
2. John TURNER 45 Hythe    35.19    32.33 306
3. Justin LEGGE 48 Co Cant'bury    36.04    32.50 301
4. Louis MARTIN 48 Dover Life    38.72    34.91 243
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mark PINCOTT 54 Co Cant'bury    35.00    30.21 375
2. Stuart ANDREWS 50 Co Cant'bury    42.50    37.80 191
3. Pete SAUNDERS 53 Hythe    44.47    38.69 178
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Michael O'TOOLE 56 Thanet Swim    32.35    27.46 500
2. Torren PEAKMAN 59 Deal Triath    38.19    31.54 330
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 63 Deal Triath    43.65    34.58 250
2. Simon STEPHENSON 63 Hythe  1:02.66    49.64 84
70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Geoffrey COCKS 73 Thanet Swim    55.06    37.99 188
2. Keith MARTIN 70 Co Cant'bury    56.79    41.10 149
3. Peter WICK 73 Folkestone  1:16.50    52.79 70
75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. David STAVELEY 77 Hythe    47.03    30.09 380
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 42 Thanet Swim    28.52    26.65 547
2. Michael O'TOOLE 56 Thanet Swim    32.35    27.46 500
3. Craig SIMMONS 34 Dover Life    28.51    27.65 490
4. Sam WOODARD 25 Co Cant'bury    28.94    28.94 427
5. David STAVELEY 77 Hythe    47.03    30.09 380
6. Mark PINCOTT 54 Co Cant'bury    35.00    30.21 375
7. Toby SMITH 45 Co Cant'bury    33.12    30.43 367
8. Torren PEAKMAN 59 Deal Triath    38.19    31.54 330
9. John TURNER 45 Hythe    35.19    32.33 306
10. Justin LEGGE 48 Co Cant'bury    36.04    32.50 301



11. Ian PETTITT 63 Deal Triath    43.65    34.58 250
12. Louis MARTIN 48 Dover Life    38.72    34.91 243
13. Stuart ANDREWS 50 Co Cant'bury    42.50    37.80 191
14. Geoffrey COCKS 73 Thanet Swim    55.06    37.99 188
15. Pete SAUNDERS 53 Hythe    44.47    38.69 178
16. Keith MARTIN 70 Co Cant'bury    56.79    41.10 149
17. Simon STEPHENSON 63 Hythe  1:02.66    49.64 84
18. Peter WICK 73 Folkestone  1:16.50    52.79 70

EVENT 10 Womens 18 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly   
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Stephanie SELSBY 33 Thanet Swim    33.50    32.62 417
2. Rebecca MAYCOCK 30 Hythe    40.81    40.18 223
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 35 Dover Life    33.44    32.30 430
2. Nicola BUSHELL 39 Co Cant'bury    35.75    33.92 371
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Helen OAKES 44 Hythe    43.88    40.55 217
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deborah STARTIIN 48 Thanet Swim    42.06    37.92 265
2. Tracy ANSTIS 49 Dover Life    45.69    40.92 211
3. Tracey MARTIN 48 Dover Life    51.78    46.69 142
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 53 Hythe    37.00    32.19 434
2. Catherine MACARTNEY 53 Thanet Swim    45.25    39.36 237
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Diane LONG 55 Folkestone    58.60    50.16 114
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Yvonne DAVIES 60 Co Cant'bury    45.38    37.11 283
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 53 Hythe    37.00    32.19 434
2. Kaira REDMAN 35 Dover Life    33.44    32.30 430
3. Stephanie SELSBY 33 Thanet Swim    33.50    32.62 417
4. Nicola BUSHELL 39 Co Cant'bury    35.75    33.92 371
5. Yvonne DAVIES 60 Co Cant'bury    45.38    37.11 283
6. Deborah STARTIIN 48 Thanet Swim    42.06    37.92 265
7. Catherine MACARTNEY 53 Thanet Swim    45.25    39.36 237
8. Rebecca MAYCOCK 30 Hythe    40.81    40.18 223
9. Helen OAKES 44 Hythe    43.88    40.55 217
10. Tracy ANSTIS 49 Dover Life    45.69    40.92 211
11. Tracey MARTIN 48 Dover Life    51.78    46.69 142
12. Diane LONG 55 Folkestone    58.60    50.16 114

EVENT 11 Mens 120 Yrs 200m FreeTeam         
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:04.75  2:06.57 277
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:04.75  2:06.57 277

EVENT 12 Womens 120 Yrs 200m Free Team      
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:36.44  2:38.72 207
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:03.78  3:06.46 127
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:36.44  2:38.72 207
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  3:03.78  3:06.46 127

EVENT 13 Mens 200 Yr 200m Medley Team       
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:28.25  2:30.41 217
2. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:39.85  2:42.18 173
3. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:41.41  2:43.77 168
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:28.25  2:30.41 217
2. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:39.85  2:42.18 173
3. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:41.41  2:43.77 168

EVENT 14 Womens 200 Yr 200m Medley Team     
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Hythe Aqua Hythe  4:10.97  4:14.63 66



Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Hythe Aqua Hythe  4:10.97  4:14.63 66

EVENT 15 Mens 18 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke  
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Sam WOODARD 25 Co Cant'bury    34.09    34.09 406
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 34 Dover Life    34.40    33.37 433
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Robert MESSENGER 37 Dover Life    32.47    31.10 535
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 42 Thanet Swim    33.97    31.74 503
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. John TURNER 45 Hythe    37.78    34.71 384
2. Louis MARTIN 48 Dover Life    38.79    34.98 376
3. Toby SMITH 45 Co Cant'bury    39.31    36.12 341
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mark PINCOTT 54 Co Cant'bury    41.96    36.21 339
2. Barry BELCHER 54 Hythe    43.69    37.71 300
3. Earl KNIGHTLEY 52 Co Cant'bury    44.91    39.37 263
4. Stuart ANDREWS 50 Co Cant'bury    45.81    40.75 237
5. Pete SAUNDERS 53 Hythe    46.97    40.86 235
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Torren PEAKMAN 59 Deal Triath    42.91    35.43 361
2. Michael O'TOOLE 56 Thanet Swim    43.00    36.50 331
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 63 Deal Triath    46.12    36.54 329
2. Simon STEPHENSON 63 Hythe    55.88    44.27 185
3. Paul CROW 63 Hythe  1:00.65    48.05 145
4. Tom RICHARDSON 60 Hythe  1:07.03    54.81 97
65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mike CLANCY 69 Deal Triath  1:00.97    44.78 179
2. Martin NEWLAND 69 Hythe  1:04.69    47.51 150
70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Keith MARTIN 70 Co Cant'bury  1:02.72    45.40 172
2. Peter WICK 73 Folkestone  1:17.60    53.54 104
3. Peter SADLIER 70 Co Cant'bury  1:41.10  1:13.18 41
75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul WEBSTER 77 Co Cant'bury    53.75    34.39 395
2. David STAVELEY 77 Hythe    56.00    35.83 349
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Robert MESSENGER 37 Dover Life    32.47    31.10 535
2. Nolan COCKS 42 Thanet Swim    33.97    31.74 503
3. Craig SIMMONS 34 Dover Life    34.40    33.37 433
4. Sam WOODARD 25 Co Cant'bury    34.09    34.09 406
5. Paul WEBSTER 77 Co Cant'bury    53.75    34.39 395
6. John TURNER 45 Hythe    37.78    34.71 384
7. Louis MARTIN 48 Dover Life    38.79    34.98 376
8. Torren PEAKMAN 59 Deal Triath    42.91    35.43 361
9. David STAVELEY 77 Hythe    56.00    35.83 349
10. Toby SMITH 45 Co Cant'bury    39.31    36.12 341
11. Mark PINCOTT 54 Co Cant'bury    41.96    36.21 339
12. Michael O'TOOLE 56 Thanet Swim    43.00    36.50 331
13. Ian PETTITT 63 Deal Triath    46.12    36.54 329
14. Barry BELCHER 54 Hythe    43.69    37.71 300
15. Earl KNIGHTLEY 52 Co Cant'bury    44.91    39.37 263
16. Stuart ANDREWS 50 Co Cant'bury    45.81    40.75 237
17. Pete SAUNDERS 53 Hythe    46.97    40.86 235
18. Simon STEPHENSON 63 Hythe    55.88    44.27 185
19. Mike CLANCY 69 Deal Triath  1:00.97    44.78 179
20. Keith MARTIN 70 Co Cant'bury  1:02.72    45.40 172
21. Martin NEWLAND 69 Hythe  1:04.69    47.51 150
22. Paul CROW 63 Hythe  1:00.65    48.05 145
23. Peter WICK 73 Folkestone  1:17.60    53.54 104
24. Tom RICHARDSON 60 Hythe  1:07.03    54.81 97
25. Peter SADLIER 70 Co Cant'bury  1:41.10  1:13.18 41

EVENT 16 Womens 18 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Larisa CAPLIN 34 Co Cant'bury  1:00.75    58.93 114



35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nicola BUSHELL 39 Co Cant'bury    40.13    38.08 425
2. Kaira REDMAN 35 Dover Life    40.31    38.94 397
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Helen OAKES 44 Hythe    48.19    44.53 266
2. Banu ERCON 43 Thanet Swim    56.28    52.30 164
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Tracy ANSTIS 49 Dover Life    45.88    41.09 338
2. Deborah STARTIIN 48 Thanet Swim    50.75    45.76 245
3. Tracey MARTIN 48 Dover Life    55.47    50.02 187
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 53 Hythe    45.42    39.51 380
2. Catherine MACARTNEY 53 Thanet Swim    49.62    43.17 291
3. Susan JONES 53 Thanet Swim    50.81    44.20 272
4. Kim LATHAM 52 Deal Triath    56.59    49.61 192
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Diane LONG 55 Folkestone    54.00    46.22 237
2. Rebecca SIMCOX 56 Deal Triath    54.85    46.55 232
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Yvonne DAVIES 60 Co Cant'bury    48.41    39.59 378
70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Patricia LING 71 Hythe  1:02.15    44.30 270
80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Maureen FAKLEY 82 Hythe  1:56.09  1:05.75 82
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nicola BUSHELL 39 Co Cant'bury    40.13    38.08 425
2. Kaira REDMAN 35 Dover Life    40.31    38.94 397
3. Donna WICKENS 53 Hythe    45.42    39.51 380
4. Yvonne DAVIES 60 Co Cant'bury    48.41    39.59 378
5. Tracy ANSTIS 49 Dover Life    45.88    41.09 338
6. Catherine MACARTNEY 53 Thanet Swim    49.62    43.17 291
7. Susan JONES 53 Thanet Swim    50.81    44.20 272
8. Patricia LING 71 Hythe  1:02.15    44.30 270
9. Helen OAKES 44 Hythe    48.19    44.53 266
10. Deborah STARTIIN 48 Thanet Swim    50.75    45.76 245
11. Diane LONG 55 Folkestone    54.00    46.22 237
12. Rebecca SIMCOX 56 Deal Triath    54.85    46.55 232
13. Kim LATHAM 52 Deal Triath    56.59    49.61 192
14. Tracey MARTIN 48 Dover Life    55.47    50.02 187
15. Banu ERCON 43 Thanet Swim    56.28    52.30 164
16. Larisa CAPLIN 34 Co Cant'bury  1:00.75    58.93 114
17. Maureen FAKLEY 82 Hythe  1:56.09  1:05.75 82

EVENT 17 Mens 160 Yrs 200m Free Team        
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:09.31  2:11.20 249
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:21.59  2:23.66 190
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:09.31  2:11.20 249
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:21.59  2:23.66 190

EVENT 18 Womens 160 Yrs 200m Free Team      
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:20.35  2:22.40 286
2. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:20.57  2:22.62 285
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:20.35  2:22.40 286
2. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:20.57  2:22.62 285

EVENT 19 Mens 18 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Sam WOODARD 25 Co Cant'bury    26.31    26.31 456
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 34 Dover Life    26.32    25.53 499
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Robert MESSENGER 37 Dover Life    28.59    27.38 405
2. Yiannis CHRISTODOULOU36 Dover Life    33.31    32.04 252



40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 42 Thanet Swim    26.66    24.91 538
2. Scott ROBERTS 41 Thanet Swim    32.38    30.42 295
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Toby SMITH 45 Co Cant'bury    29.78    27.36 406
2. Louis MARTIN 48 Dover Life    30.98    27.93 381
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Barry BELCHER 54 Hythe    33.28    28.72 351
2. Mark PINCOTT 54 Co Cant'bury    33.82    29.19 334
3. Stuart ANDREWS 50 Co Cant'bury    34.25    30.46 294
4. Earl KNIGHTLEY 52 Co Cant'bury    37.73    33.07 229
5. Pete SAUNDERS 53 Hythe    41.13    35.78 181
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Michael O'TOOLE 56 Thanet Swim    30.06    25.51 500
2. Torren PEAKMAN 59 Deal Triath    30.97    25.57 497
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 63 Deal Triath    36.00    28.52 358
2. Irvin GRIFFITHS 62 Thanet Swim    36.15    28.95 342
3. Tom RICHARDSON 60 Hythe    39.12    31.99 254
4. Paul CROW 63 Hythe    41.51    32.88 233
5. Simon STEPHENSON 63 Hythe    43.22    34.24 207
65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Martin NEWLAND 69 Hythe    41.72    30.64 289
2. Mike CLANCY 69 Deal Triath    44.87    32.95 232
70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Keith MARTIN 70 Co Cant'bury    39.31    28.45 361
2. Geoffrey COCKS 73 Thanet Swim    40.47    27.92 382
3. Peter WICK 73 Folkestone    54.59    37.67 155
4. Peter SADLIER 70 Co Cant'bury  1:17.65    56.20 46
75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul WEBSTER 77 Co Cant'bury    36.88    23.59 633
2. Graham LING 75 Hythe    39.37    26.21 461
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Paul WEBSTER 77 Co Cant'bury    36.88    23.59 633
2. Nolan COCKS 42 Thanet Swim    26.66    24.91 538
3. Michael O'TOOLE 56 Thanet Swim    30.06    25.51 500
4. Craig SIMMONS 34 Dover Life    26.32    25.53 499
5. Torren PEAKMAN 59 Deal Triath    30.97    25.57 497
6. Graham LING 75 Hythe    39.37    26.21 461
7. Sam WOODARD 25 Co Cant'bury    26.31    26.31 456
8. Toby SMITH 45 Co Cant'bury    29.78    27.36 406
9. Robert MESSENGER 37 Dover Life    28.59    27.38 405
10. Geoffrey COCKS 73 Thanet Swim    40.47    27.92 382
11. Louis MARTIN 48 Dover Life    30.98    27.93 381
12. Keith MARTIN 70 Co Cant'bury    39.31    28.45 361
13. Ian PETTITT 63 Deal Triath    36.00    28.52 358
14. Barry BELCHER 54 Hythe    33.28    28.72 351
15. Irvin GRIFFITHS 62 Thanet Swim    36.15    28.95 342
16. Peter WILSON 91 Co Cant'bury  1:15.69    29.05 339
17. Mark PINCOTT 54 Co Cant'bury    33.82    29.19 334
18. Scott ROBERTS 41 Thanet Swim    32.38    30.42 295
19. Stuart ANDREWS 50 Co Cant'bury    34.25    30.46 294
20. Martin NEWLAND 69 Hythe    41.72    30.64 289
21. Tom RICHARDSON 60 Hythe    39.12    31.99 254
22. Yiannis CHRISTODOULOU36 Dover Life    33.31    32.04 252
23. Paul CROW 63 Hythe    41.51    32.88 233
24. Mike CLANCY 69 Deal Triath    44.87    32.95 232
25. Earl KNIGHTLEY 52 Co Cant'bury    37.73    33.07 229
26. Simon STEPHENSON 63 Hythe    43.22    34.24 207
27. Pete SAUNDERS 53 Hythe    41.13    35.78 181
28. Peter WICK 73 Folkestone    54.59    37.67 155
29. Peter SADLIER 70 Co Cant'bury  1:17.65    56.20 46

EVENT 20 Womens 18 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle   
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Stephanie SELSBY 33 Thanet Swim    31.77    30.94 407
2. Rebecca MAYCOCK 30 Hythe    35.31    34.77 286
3. Larisa CAPLIN 34 Co Cant'bury    46.00    44.62 135
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 35 Dover Life    30.78    29.73 458
2. Nicola BUSHELL 39 Co Cant'bury    33.66    31.94 370



40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Helen OAKES 44 Hythe    36.06    33.32 325
2. Banu ERCON 43 Thanet Swim    45.87    42.63 155
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deborah STARTIIN 48 Thanet Swim    35.34    31.87 372
2. Tracy ANSTIS 49 Dover Life    36.38    32.58 348
3. Tracey MARTIN 48 Dover Life    39.72    35.81 262
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 53 Hythe    34.19    29.74 458
2. Catherine MACARTNEY 53 Thanet Swim    36.39    31.66 379
3. Jo VAN VELZEN 52 Deal Triath    38.73    33.95 308
4. Susan JONES 53 Thanet Swim    42.53    37.00 238
5. Kim LATHAM 52 Deal Triath    43.22    37.89 221
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Diane LONG 55 Folkestone    46.39    39.71 192
2. Rebecca SIMCOX 56 Deal Triath    48.68    41.32 170
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Judy WREFORD 60 Thanet Swim    37.41    30.59 421
2. Yvonne DAVIES 60 Co Cant'bury    38.68    31.63 380
70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Patricia LING 71 Hythe  1:01.54    43.87 142
80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Maureen FAKLEY 82 Hythe  1:39.41    56.30 67
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 35 Dover Life    30.78    29.73 458
2. Donna WICKENS 53 Hythe    34.19    29.74 458
3. Judy WREFORD 60 Thanet Swim    37.41    30.59 421
4. Stephanie SELSBY 33 Thanet Swim    31.77    30.94 407
5. Yvonne DAVIES 60 Co Cant'bury    38.68    31.63 380
6. Catherine MACARTNEY 53 Thanet Swim    36.39    31.66 379
7. Deborah STARTIIN 48 Thanet Swim    35.34    31.87 372
8. Nicola BUSHELL 39 Co Cant'bury    33.66    31.94 370
9. Tracy ANSTIS 49 Dover Life    36.38    32.58 348
10. Helen OAKES 44 Hythe    36.06    33.32 325
11. Jo VAN VELZEN 52 Deal Triath    38.73    33.95 308
12. Rebecca MAYCOCK 30 Hythe    35.31    34.77 286
13. Tracey MARTIN 48 Dover Life    39.72    35.81 262
14. Susan JONES 53 Thanet Swim    42.53    37.00 238
15. Kim LATHAM 52 Deal Triath    43.22    37.89 221
16. Diane LONG 55 Folkestone    46.39    39.71 192
17. Rebecca SIMCOX 56 Deal Triath    48.68    41.32 170
18. Banu ERCON 43 Thanet Swim    45.87    42.63 155
19. Patricia LING 71 Hythe  1:01.54    43.87 142
20. Larisa CAPLIN 34 Co Cant'bury    46.00    44.62 135
21. Maureen FAKLEY 82 Hythe  1:39.41    56.30 67

EVENT 21 Mens 18 Yrs/Over 100m IM           
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Sam WOODARD 25 Co Cant'bury  1:07.62  1:07.62 411
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Craig SIMMONS 34 Dover Life  1:09.16  1:07.08 421
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 42 Thanet Swim  1:11.37  1:06.69 429
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. John TURNER 45 Hythe  1:15.75  1:09.59 377
2. Toby SMITH 45 Co Cant'bury  1:17.56  1:11.26 351
3. Justin LEGGE 48 Co Cant'bury  1:20.13  1:12.25 337
4. Louis MARTIN 48 Dover Life  1:24.15  1:15.88 291
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Mark PINCOTT 54 Co Cant'bury  1:21.87  1:10.66 360
2. Barry BELCHER 54 Hythe  1:29.06  1:16.86 280
3. Stuart ANDREWS 50 Co Cant'bury  1:38.44  1:27.56 189
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Michael O'TOOLE 56 Thanet Swim  1:20.91  1:08.67 393
2. Torren PEAKMAN 59 Deal Triath  1:29.41  1:13.83 316
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Ian PETTITT 63 Deal Triath  1:29.07  1:10.56 362
2. Paul CROW 63 Hythe  1:58.83  1:34.14 152



70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Geoffrey COCKS 73 Thanet Swim  1:54.30  1:18.87 259
2. Keith MARTIN 70 Co Cant'bury  1:58.59  1:25.84 201
3. Peter WICK 73 Folkestone  2:25.37  1:40.31 126
75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. David STAVELEY 77 Hythe  1:47.09  1:08.51 395
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Nolan COCKS 42 Thanet Swim  1:11.37  1:06.69 429
2. Craig SIMMONS 34 Dover Life  1:09.16  1:07.08 421
3. Sam WOODARD 25 Co Cant'bury  1:07.62  1:07.62 411
4. David STAVELEY 77 Hythe  1:47.09  1:08.51 395
5. Michael O'TOOLE 56 Thanet Swim  1:20.91  1:08.67 393
6. John TURNER 45 Hythe  1:15.75  1:09.59 377
7. Ian PETTITT 63 Deal Triath  1:29.07  1:10.56 362
8. Mark PINCOTT 54 Co Cant'bury  1:21.87  1:10.66 360
9. Toby SMITH 45 Co Cant'bury  1:17.56  1:11.26 351
10. Justin LEGGE 48 Co Cant'bury  1:20.13  1:12.25 337
11. Torren PEAKMAN 59 Deal Triath  1:29.41  1:13.83 316
12. Louis MARTIN 48 Dover Life  1:24.15  1:15.88 291
13. Barry BELCHER 54 Hythe  1:29.06  1:16.86 280
14. Geoffrey COCKS 73 Thanet Swim  1:54.30  1:18.87 259
15. Keith MARTIN 70 Co Cant'bury  1:58.59  1:25.84 201
16. Stuart ANDREWS 50 Co Cant'bury  1:38.44  1:27.56 189
17. Paul CROW 63 Hythe  1:58.83  1:34.14 152
18. Peter WICK 73 Folkestone  2:25.37  1:40.31 126

EVENT 22 Womens 18 Yrs/Over 100m IM         
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Rebecca MAYCOCK 30 Hythe  1:31.13  1:29.72 249
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 35 Dover Life  1:14.83  1:12.29 477
2. Nicola BUSHELL 39 Co Cant'bury  1:23.63  1:19.35 361
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Helen OAKES 44 Hythe  1:31.13  1:24.21 302
2. Banu ERCON 43 Thanet Swim  1:49.53  1:41.79 171
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Deborah STARTIIN 48 Thanet Swim  1:30.56  1:21.66 331
2. Tracy ANSTIS 49 Dover Life  1:36.59  1:26.51 278
3. Tracey MARTIN 48 Dover Life  1:45.91  1:35.50 207
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Donna WICKENS 53 Hythe  1:25.94  1:14.76 431
2. Catherine MACARTNEY 53 Thanet Swim  1:36.50  1:23.95 305
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Diane LONG 55 Folkestone  2:04.47  1:46.54 149
80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Maureen FAKLEY 82 Hythe  3:44.69  2:07.25 87
Combined Result - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Kaira REDMAN 35 Dover Life  1:14.83  1:12.29 477
2. Donna WICKENS 53 Hythe  1:25.94  1:14.76 431
3. Nicola BUSHELL 39 Co Cant'bury  1:23.63  1:19.35 361
4. Deborah STARTIIN 48 Thanet Swim  1:30.56  1:21.66 331
5. Catherine MACARTNEY 53 Thanet Swim  1:36.50  1:23.95 305
6. Helen OAKES 44 Hythe  1:31.13  1:24.21 302
7. Tracy ANSTIS 49 Dover Life  1:36.59  1:26.51 278
8. Rebecca MAYCOCK 30 Hythe  1:31.13  1:29.72 249
9. Tracey MARTIN 48 Dover Life  1:45.91  1:35.50 207
10. Banu ERCON 43 Thanet Swim  1:49.53  1:41.79 171
11. Diane LONG 55 Folkestone  2:04.47  1:46.54 149
12. Maureen FAKLEY 82 Hythe  3:44.69  2:07.25 87

EVENT 23 Mens 120 Yr 200m Medley Team       
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:21.60  2:23.67 249
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Dover Lifeguard Swimmi Dover Life  2:21.60  2:23.67 249

EVENT 24 Womens 120 Yr 200m Medley Team     
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:53.40  2:55.93 202
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:56.40  2:58.97 192



Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
1. Thanet Swim Club Thanet Swim  2:53.40  2:55.93 202
2. Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:56.40  2:58.97 192

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2603 - Licensed To Thanet Swim Club                


